Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Mark Sylvia

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

1  Marion Art Center Marion

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City
2 Helen Granger Rochester
Festivals & Projects
Recipient Name City
3 Marion Art Center Marion
4 Mattapoisett Museum Mattapoisett
5 ggcc;irz)s/ter Historical Rochester
6 Whitfield-Manjiro Eairhaven

Friendship Society

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Festivals & Projects Total

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

Grant
Amount

$14,000
$14,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$10,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City

7 Alana Alexander-Helme Fairhaven

North

8 Brandon Chan Attleborough

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City

9 Acushpet Cultural Acushnet
Council

10 Fairhaven Cultural Fairhaven

Council
11 Marion Cultural Council Marion

Mattapoisett Cultural

e Council Mattapotset
13 New Bgdford Cultural B o
Council
Rochester Cultural Rochester

Council

STARS Residencies

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

Grants for Creative
Individuals Total

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

Local Cultural Council
Allocation Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$8,800

$11,500
$5,500

$5,500

$140,200

$5,800

$177,300
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Mass
M@

FY24 Grants
As of Dec 26 2024
Recipient Name City
15 Jeffrey Angeley Mattapoisett
16 Jeffrey Angeley Mattapoisett

STARS Residencies Total

Representative Mark Sylvia
Total

Grand Total

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

Ellen R. Hathaway
School

Acushnet Elementary
School

Grant
Amount

$3,700

$6,100
$9,800
$226,100

$226,100
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